

CNR No: HRHSA00009302022

CIS No: CS-807-2022

Manjeet etc. VS Bimala etc.

Present: Sh. Aman Kumar Ghanghas, Advocate for plaintiffs.
Sh. Sumit Bumra, Advocate for defendants.

No evidence of plaintiffs is present. Arguments on stay application not advanced. Adjournment sought. Heard. Allowed. Now to come up on 25.07.2023 for evidence of plaintiffs, at own responsibility as well as for arguments on stay application.

Date of Order: 11.07.2023
Kanchan Rani, SG-III

(Rakesh Kumar)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Hansi, U.I.D.No.-HR0448