

CNR No: HRHSA00009262022

CIS No: CS-805-2022

Vakil Singh VS Kirshan etc.

Present: Sh. C.S Saini, Advocate for the plaintiff.
Sh. H.K Jangra, Advocate for defendant no. 1.
Defendants no. 2 to 4 exparte VOD 19.10.2022.

Arguments on the application under order 7 Rule 11
read with Section 151 CPC not advanced. Adjournment sought.
Heard. Allowed. Now to come upon 26.2.2023 for arguments on said
application. Stay already granted is extended till then.

Date of Order:22.11.2023

Veena Rani, S.G.III

(Rakesh Kumar)
Civil Judge (Junior Division)
UID NO . HR0448