

CNR No: HRHSA00009302022

CIS No: CS-807-2022

Manjeet VS Bimala etc.

Present: None

File has been taken up today as undersigned shall be availing casual leave on 29.11.2023 & 30.11.2023. Therefore, case is adjourned to 23.1.2024 for the purpose already fixed. All concerned be informed accordingly.

(Rakesh Kumar), UID No. HR0448
CJ(JD)-cum-JMIC, Hansi
Dt. 28.11.2023